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12,400,131.18

16,340,269.12

3,940,137.94
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49,924,013.97

61,812,036.46

11,888,022.49
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SKUTEA (BUBAD

41,677,060.00

41,677,060.00

Homh Aot TH

Hrpe ek

7K S5t
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536,658,823.22

Ul AT
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LIk %
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B HE A
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68,349,497.76

68,349,497.76

R T-REA 7T H # L3
CHBAA) At

646,685,380.98

646,685,380.98

TR e

15,103,332.11

15,103,332.11
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